Rev. 01/26
Organization with a
certified ISO 9001:2015
Quality Management System
1
GENESI ELETTRONICA SRL - VIA BACHELET, 3/A - 41057 SPILAMBERTO (MO) - ITALY
info@genesi-lux.it - TEL. +39 059785566 - www.genesi-elettronica.com
®All Rights Reserved GENESI ELETTRONICA - GEMPC

-625  625 nm Red
-660  660 nm Deep Red
-730  730 nm IR
Nir-850  850 nm IR
-950  950 nm IR
-1050  1050 nm SWIR
Swir
-1200  1200 nm SWIR
-1300  1300 nm SWIR
-1450  1450 nm SWIR
-1550  1550 nm SWIR
-YYY  Colour
on demand
XXX Base Lengths
GEMPC09 9 cm
GEMPC18 18 cm
GEMPC25 25 cm
GEMPC34 34 cm
GEMPC42 42 cm
GEMPC50 50 cm
GEMPC100 100 cm
GEMPC200 200 cm
GEMPCXXX
from 3 cm
to 200 cm
on demand